

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HACK THE NEST 2025-02-01 to 2025-02-28

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-02-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$1,204.28
2025-02-12	Donation from Thomas Li	txn_a8HzpWn	\$1,700.00	\$2,904.28
2025-02-13	Donation from Julia Hudson	txn_d7Hrle9	\$5.00	\$2,909.28
2025-02-17	Fiscal sponsorship for 2/10 to 2/16	txn_mAHpmAJ	-\$119.35	\$2,789.93
2025-02-20	Check deposit	txn_a8HzPvq	\$2,500.00	\$5,289.93
2025-02-21	Donation from Julie Kim	txn_evHJm5Y	\$50.00	\$5,339.93
2025-02-21	Invoice to LaunchX	txn_d7HrwNY	\$500.00	\$5,839.93
2025-02-24	Fiscal sponsorship for 2/17 to 2/23	txn_78HoZoa	-\$213.50	\$5,626.43
2025-02-24	Invoice to X-Camp	txn_brHXRxJ	\$1,000.00	\$6,626.43
	WITHDRAWN: \$332.85. DEPOSITED: \$5,755.00.			\$6,626.43

 $Hack\ the\ Nest$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $Hack\ the\ Nest$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.